

5:53



ICICI_Mortgage_NewCustomer_JYO...



January 10 2021
Dear JYOTI SINGH

We are pleased to inform you that your ICICI BANK Home Loan application 7723477387 has been provisionally approved and you are eligible for availing the financial assistance (the Facility(ies)).

These are your ICICI BANK Provisional Approval details:

Product Type	Land Loan
Eligible Loan Amount	₹ 7000000/-
Applicable Tenure	180 Months
Offered Rate of Interest	7.75%
EMI for Loan amount and term offered	₹ 65889/-
Processing Fees (incl. Applicable Tax)	₹ 20650/-
Administrative Charges (incl. Applicable Tax)	₹ 5900/-
CERSAI charges (incl. Applicable Tax)	₹ 118/-
Bureau Charges (incl. Applicable Tax)	₹ 59/-

Administrative Charges(non refundable) -

The Administrative Charges are a One-time nonrefundable charges collected by ICICI BANK for the purpose of appraising the valuation and legal verification of property to ascertain suitability of accepting the property for mortgage and the same is independent of the outcome / result of such appraisal.

Central Registry of Securitization Asset Reconstruction and Security Interest of India (CERSAI):

The CERSAI charges mentioned are non-refundable, statutorily regulated and are subject to change as per applicable law.

Please ensure that all supporting documents mentioned below are provided to within 7 working days, if not provided already.

The list of documents required from JYOTI SINGH, the applicant are:

Id Proof (Any One)	Aadhaar card , PAN card , Valid Passport , Voter ID card , Driving license
Residence Proof (Any One)	Utility Bill: Electricity, Telephone, Postpaid mobile, waterbill etc. , Ration card , Bank statement /copy of Pass book reflecting address , Valid Rent Agreement , Sale Deed
Income Documents (Salaried)	Salary slips for the last 3 months , Copy of bank statements for the past 6 months (salary account) , Form 16
Income Documents (Self Employed)	Copy of your last two years' income tax returns, along with computation of income , Copy of last two years' P/L account with all schedules and audited balance sheet, wherever applicable , VAT or Service Tax returns or TDS Certificate , Bank statement for the last 12 months (Current account)
Other Documents	Processing Fees Cheque
Application / Consent Form	Application Form Signed by all Co-applicants

ICICI Bank Limited
Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Tower,
New Chokli Circle,
Old Pedra Road,
Velodara 290 007, India.
CIN: L85190GJ1984PLC021012
Website: www.icicibank.com

• Ahmedabad 33667777 • Andhra Pradesh 7306667777 • Bengaluru 33667777
• Bhopal 3366777 • Shubhashwar 3366777 • Bihar 8102667777 • Chandigarh
3366777 Chennai 33667777 • Dehradun 3366777 • Delhi 33667777 • Ernakulam
3366777 • Gujarat 8000667777 • Gurgaon 33667777 • Haryana 9017667777
• Himachal Pradesh 9817667777 • Hyderabad 33667777 • Jaipur 3366777
Karnataka 8089667777 • Kerala 9020667777 • Kolkata 33667777 • Lucknow
3366777 • Madhya Pradesh 90986 87777 • Maharashtra 9021667777 • Mumbai
33667777 • Orissa 9692667777 • Panaji 3366777 • Patna 3366777 • Punjab
7307667777 • Raipur 3366777 • Rajasthan 7677667777 • Ranchi 3366777 • Shimla
3366777 • Tamil nadu 7305667777 • Uttar Pradesh 8081667777 • West Bengal
810667777



This is a system generated letter and does not require a signature. The products, services and offers referred to herein are subject to the terms and conditions governing them as specified by ICICI BANK from time to time at www.icicibank.com

ICICI Bank reserves the right to modify the reset frequency and reset date from time to time in accordance with the extant RBI Guidelines. The Borrower further acknowledges that Interest Rate may change, upward or downwards, as the case may be, in line with change in the Repo Rate.

ICICI Bank at its sole discretion shall be entitled to revoke the sanction of the Facility(ies), inter alia, in any of the following circumstances:

1. There is any material change in the purpose(s) for which the Facility(ies) has been sanctioned.
2. In the sole judgment of ICICI Bank, any material fact has been cancelled and / or become subsequently known;
3. Any statement made by you or on your behalf in your application or otherwise, is incorrect, incomplete or misleading.
4. There is a default under or a breach of the terms and conditions of this e-mail and other Transaction Documents, or any other facility offered by ICICI Bank to you / any of you;
5. The legal / technical / valuation report on the property is not satisfactory to ICICI BANK;

 **बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda**

[Handwritten Signature]


Branch Address : BARABANKI, BARABANKI
5 COMPANY BAGH BARABANKI DEWA ROAD
BARABANKI
Pin : 225001
email : barban@bankofbaroda.com
Tel : 05248-223586 Fax : 222067

Customer ID : 267788063
Account No : 98310100003759
Scheme Desc : BARODA ADVANTAGE SB GEN
A/c Holder : MRS JYOTI SINGH
Occupation : HOUSEWIFE
Operation Mode : SELF
Comm Address : B 3 A D COMPAOUND
CIVIL LINE
MEERUT
UTTAR PRADESH: 250002

Nominee Added : NO

Nominee Name :

A/c Open Date : 21-07-2009

 कृते बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा
For Bank of Baroda

शाखा प्रबन्धक / Senior. Br. Manager
शाखा प्रबन्धक / BRANCH MANAGER
Civil Line, Br. Barabanki

12

30-05-2020	NEFT-RBI1522010894172-BARABANKI TREASURY			129557.00	916008.78	Cr
01-06-2020	NEFT-RBI1542014433669-BARABANKI TREASURY			129557.00	1045565.78	Cr
08-06-2020	ABHINAV AWASTHI	00.00001	48	40000.00	1005565.78	Cr
10-06-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/399778330	00.00001		8004.00	997561.78	Cr
10-06-2020	AVINAW AWASTHI	00.18751	49	40000.00	957561.78	Cr
15-06-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13450/TXIM13450634			5000.00	952561.78	Cr
15-06-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV9751856			10000.00	942561.78	Cr
17-06-2020	SMS Alert charges for Qtr Jun-20			17.70	942544.08	Cr
18-06-2020	CMS/TECHPRO/140527599	00.0000		10000.00	932544.08	Cr
19-06-2020	APBS-CR/HP635429 290778 1306/1808952086	00001		34.18	932578.26	Cr
19-06-2020	NEFT-RBI1722035042399-BARABANKI TREASURY			49980.00	982558.26	Cr
20-06-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCFM 20062020 CAMS/5901844840008 92298			10000.00	972558.26	Cr
01-07-2020	NEFT-RBI1832046707087-BARABANKI TREASURY			134557.00	1107115.26	Cr
02-07-2020	PRATEEK ANAND SRIVASATAVA	00.00002	103	40000.00	1067115.26	Cr
10-07-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/419097799			8004.00	1059111.26	Cr
10-07-2020	BARB0000000011212440 CHRG BSE LIMITED	0000		118.00	1058993.26	Cr
13-07-2020	NEFT-RBI1962064653408-BARABANKI TREASURY			181518.00	1240511.26	Cr
15-07-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13557/TXIM13557086	0000		5000.00	1235511.26	Cr
15-07-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV10288387	00001		10000.00	1225511.26	Cr
18-07-2020	CMS/TECHPRO/140527599	00.00001		10000.00	1215511.26	Cr
20-07-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCFM 20072020 CAMS/5901846303927 92298			10000.00	1205511.26	Cr
21-07-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BSE/TIMW4795697	00.00001		10000.00	1195511.26	Cr

[Handwritten Signature]

27-07-2020	NEFT-RBI2102072322918-BARABANKI TREASURY		1649.00	1197160.26 Cr
31-07-2020	PRCR/VISHAL MEGA MART/BARABANKI		6979.40	1190180.86 Cr
01-08-2020	:Int.Pd:01-05-2020 to 31-07-2020		7095.00	1197275.86 Cr
07-08-2020	MAHESH CHAND	104	40000.00	1157275.86 Cr
07-08-2020	NEFT-RBI2212007579991-BARABANKI TREASURY		128834.00	1286109.86 Cr
10-08-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/436870346		8004.00	1278105.86 Cr
10-08-2020	APBS-CR/HP635429 303118 0508/1847727155		35.19	1278141.05 Cr
13-08-2020	MAHESH CHAND	105	45000.00	1233141.05 Cr
17-08-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13642/TXIM13642360		5000.00	1228141.05 Cr
17-08-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV10819852		10000.00	1218141.05 Cr
18-08-2020	CMS/TECHPRO/140527599		10000.00	1208141.05 Cr
20-08-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCFM 20082020 CAMS/5901847739658 92298		10000.00	1198141.05 Cr
20-08-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BSE/TIMMS225593		10000.00	1188141.05 Cr
01-09-2020	NEFT-RBI2452009346621-BARABANKI TREASURY		128834.00	1316975.05 Cr
01-09-2020	TO MAHESH CHAND	106	30000.00	1286975.05 Cr
08-09-2020	APBS-CR/HP635429 311119 0609/1871518004		35.19	1287010.24 Cr
10-09-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/456650287		8004.00	1279006.24 Cr
10-09-2020	PRATEEK ANAND SRIVASDTA	107	30000.00	1249006.24 Cr
15-09-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV11339528		10000.00	1239006.24 Cr
15-09-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13710/TXIM13710758		5000.00	1234006.24 Cr
18-09-2020	CMS/TECHPRO/140527599		10000.00	1224006.24 Cr
21-09-2020	PRCR/RELIANCE TRENDS/BARABANKI		5023.10	1218983.14 C

Handwritten signature

14

21-09-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BSE/TIMMS679438		10000.00	1208983.14 Cr
21-09-2020	SMS Alert charges for Qtr Sep-20		17.70	1208965.44 Cr
21-09-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCFM 20092020 CAMS/5901849180995 92298		10000.00	1198965.44 Cr
24-09-2020	ATM/CASH/26819000029/XXXXXXXXXX7648	101	10000.00	1188965.44 Cr
01-10-2020	NEFT-RBI2752042549405-BARABANKI TREASURY		128834.00	1317799.44 Cr
06-10-2020	MAHESH CHANDRA	50	40000.00	1277799.44 Cr
12-10-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/477295270		8004.00	1269795.44 Cr
12-10-2020	MAHESH CHAND	51	20000.00	1249795.44 Cr
13-10-2020	STANTHOMANAGERPRINCIP	108	20248.00	1229547.44 Cr
15-10-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13778/TXIM13778650		5000.00	1224547.44 Cr
15-10-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV11782880		10000.00	1214547.44 Cr
17-10-2020	APBS-CR/HP635429 319037 0910/1907759401		35.19	1214582.63 Cr
17-10-2020	PRCR/RELIANCE TRENDS/BARABANKI		952.50	1213630.13 Cr
19-10-2020	CMS/056416014/202007295652004		10000.00	1203630.13 Cr
19-10-2020	MAHESH CHAND	52	20000.00	1183630.13 Cr
19-10-2020	PRCR/RELIANCE TRENDS/BARABANKI		2600.02	1181030.11 Cr
20-10-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCFM 20102020 CAMS/5901850602948 92298		10000.00	1171030.11 Cr
20-10-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BSE/TIMW6149762	101	10000.00	1161030.11 Cr
23-10-2020	NEFT-RBI2982071523148-BARABANKI TREASURY		170568.00	1331598.11 Cr
24-10-2020	PRCR/KRISHNA CHIKAN HOUSE/LUCKNOW		7650.00	1323948.11 Cr
02-11-2020	:Int.Pd:01-08-2020 to 31-10-2020		8604.00	1332552.11 Cr
02-11-2020	MAHESH CHANDRA	53	40000.00	1292552.11 Cr

[Handwritten Signature]

(15)

11-2020	ATM/CASH/30713000134/XXXXXXXXXXXX7640		8000.00		1284552.11	Cr
12-11-2020	NEFT-RBI3082084383366-BARABANKI TREASURY		128834.00		1413386.11	Cr
10-11-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/497399410		8004.00		1405382.11	Cr
12-11-2020	PRCR/BIG BAZAAR/LUCKNOW		1296.30		1404085.81	Cr
13-11-2020	PRATEEK ANAND SRIVASTVA	54	10000.00		1394085.81	Cr
16-11-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV12365543		10000.00		1384085.81	Cr
17-11-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13875/TXIM13875826		5000.00		1379085.81	Cr
18-11-2020	CMS/056416014/202007295652004		10000.00		1369085.81	Cr
20-11-2020	APBS-CR/HP635429 328670 1311/1935440591			35.19	1369121.00	Cr
20-11-2020	MAHESH CHANDRA	109	55000.00		1314121.00	Cr
20-11-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BSE/TIMW6606958		10000.00		1304121.00	Cr
20-11-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCMF 20112020 CAMS/5901852033526 92298		10000.00		1294121.00	Cr
01-12-2020	NEFT-RBI3362020285171-BARABANKI TREASURY		128834.00		1422955.00	Cr
02-12-2020	MAHESH CHANDRA	55	40000.00		1382955.00	Cr
05-12-2020	STANTHOMANAGERPRINCIP	110	10124.00		1372831.00	Cr
08-12-2020	NEFT-RBI3442042087495-BARABANKI TREASURY		1242.00		1374073.00	Cr
10-12-2020	ACH Debit/TP ACH ICICI BANK/518572781		8004.00		1366069.00	Cr
14-12-2020	APBS-CR/HP635429 335500 0712/1954867775			35.19	1366104.19	Cr
15-12-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BIRLA MF OTM/TIOV12822838		10000.00		1356104.19	Cr
15-12-2020	ECS/ICICIPRUMF TXIM13942/TXIM13942408		5000.00		1351104.19	Cr
15-12-2020	PRCR/RELIANCE TRENDS/LUCKNOW		3259.60		1347844.59	Cr
15-12-2020	PRCR/MARKET 99/LUCKNOW		655.00		1347189.59	C

Barabanki Treasury
 Civil Line B, Barabanki

(Handwritten Signature)

15-12-2020	PRCR/NEW BABA GARMENTS/LUCKNOW	00.0000		2740.00	1344449.59 Cr
16-12-2020	ACH Credit/BBEP5542M-AY2020-21/CE20131577986			5620.00	1350069.59 Cr
17-12-2020	MAHESH CHAND	00.1000	111	20000.00	1330069.59 Cr
18-12-2020	CMS/056416014/202007295652004	00.0000		10000.00	1320069.59 Cr
21-12-2020	ACH Debit/BD-BSE/TIMW7090788	00.0000	12	10000.00	1310069.59 Cr
21-12-2020	NEFT-RBI3572054325805-BARABANKI TREASURY			18943.00	1329012.59 Cr
22-12-2020	ACH Debit/HDFCNF 20122020 CAMS/5901853394235 92298			10000.00	1319012.59 Cr
24-12-2020	SYMNT CHARGES			118.00	1318894.59 Cr
25-12-2020	SMS Alert charges for Qtr Dec-20			17.70	1318876.89 Cr
01-01-2021	Mr VINOD KUMAR BAJAJ	00.0000	112	100000.00	1218876.89 Cr
02-01-2021	NEFT-RBI0032183230207-BARABANKI TREASURY			128834.00	1347710.89 Cr
04-01-2021	PRCR/WESTSIDE/LUCKNOW			1304.00	1346406.89 Cr
04-01-2021	RTGS-HDFCR52021010467092901-NIPPON INDIA SMALL C			400000.00	1746406.89 Cr
04-01-2021	NEFT-AXISCN0065364224-NIPPON INDIA GOLD SAVINGS FU			16647.78	1763054.67 Cr
06-01-2021	RTGS-HDFCR52021010667768567-HDFC MUTUAL FUND RED			300000.00	2063054.67 Cr
07-01-2021	NEFT-CITIN21103572399-TEMPLETON-INC FUND REDN.P32			31301.05	2094355.72 Cr
07-01-2021	IMPS/P2A/100708016979/CAMS 0428/Accountvali			1.00	2094356.72 Cr

Clr Bal: 20,94,356.72

Unclr Bal: 0.00

Lien: 0.00

Printed On: 08-01-

फॉर बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा
For Bank of Baroda
शहरा प्रमुख / Senior Br Manager
सिविल लाइन, राखी-बाराबंकी
Civil Line, Br. Barabanki